
16.9 milesMay 2024 SJBP - Bikers of the Caribbean Ride

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Berryessa Station Way 0.1

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Berryessa Road 0.2
1.5 ← Left Turn left 1.7
0.5 → Slight Right Turn slight right onto North 10th Street 2.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto North 10th Street 2.3
0.2 → Slight Right Keep right onto North 10th Street 2.5
0.2 → Slight Right Keep right onto North 10th Street 2.7
1.3 → Slight Right Keep right onto South 10th Street 4.0
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto South 10th Street 4.5
0.2 → Right Turn right onto East Alma Avenue 4.8
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Almaden Avenue 5.6
1.0 → Right Turn right onto S Almaden Blvd/​Vine St 6.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Woz Way 6.7
0.2 → Right Turn right into RG#1 6.9
0.2 → Right turn right on to West San Carlos st. 7.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto S Third St 7.6
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto E Santa Clara St 8.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto South Market Street 8.3
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Park Avenue 8.5
2.2 → Right Turn right onto Naglee Avenue 10.8
0.8 → Right turn right onto Stockton 11.5
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto West Julian Street 12.1
0.3 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Autumn Parkway 12.5
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Coleman Avenue 12.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Santa Teresa Street 13.0
0.7 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto West Taylor Street 13.7
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto North 1st Street 13.8
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto East Hedding Street 14.2
0.1 → Right Turn right into RG#2 14.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto North San Pedro Street 14.4
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto West Hedding Street 14.5
2.2 → Right Turn right onto Berryessa Station Way 16.7
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto VTA Transit Center Parking 16.8
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